
Information

Description:EMC/BEARING/1060018464
Bid invitation number:6300034325

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 30.09.2020 16:00:00
Opening date: 30.09.2020 16:00:00
Created On: 23.09.2020 03:52:45

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
1. Payment term: 100% in 60 days after receipt and acceptance of material. In case of MSME it is as per MSME act
2. Delivery Terms: For BEML, KGF
3. Validity: 60days from the date of closing of tender.
4. Bidder to enclose MSME, SC/ST entrepreneur certificate etc. In the format available in collaboration folder.
5. Delivery shall be within 15 days from the date of order.

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 8727113355  TAPER ROLLER
BEARING 32214 DY
(P5HA)

 00:00:00 2  NO

Item long text:
TAPER ROLLER BEARING 32214 DY (P5HA) or Equivalent
MAKE: RHP/ NSK/ FAG/ SKF/ NTN ONLY.

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %



Information

Description:EMC/BEARING/1060018464
Bid invitation number:6300034325

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

2 8727113345 TAPER ROLLER
BEARING 32215(GA)

 00:00:00 2  NO

Item long text:
TAPER ROLLER BEARING 32215 A (GA) or Equivalent
MAKE: RHP/ NSK/ FAG/ SKF/ NTN ONLY.

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

3 8802120255 Thrust Bearing 51105  00:00:00 10  NO

Item long text:
MAKE: RHP/ NSK/ FAG/ SKF/ NTN ONLY.

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

5 8812120175 THRUST BEARING 51203
17 X 35 X 12 .

 00:00:00 10  NO

Item long text:
MAKE: RHP/ NSK/ FAG/ SKF/ NTN ONLY.

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

6 8814410605 ANGULAR BEARING 7212
60 X 110 X 22

 00:00:00 4  NO

Item long text:
NGULAR CONTACT BEARING 7212 B-TVP, MATCHED BEARINGS, i.e., 2 NO'S AS 1 PAIR. Firm to Quote
per NO.
MAKE: RHP/ NSK/ FAG/ SKF/ NTN ONLY.

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %



Information

Description:EMC/BEARING/1060018464
Bid invitation number:6300034325

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

7 8814420755 ANGULAR BEARING
7215-B-JP 75 X 130 X 25

 00:00:00 6  NO

Item long text:
ANGULAR CONTACT BEARING 7215 B-TVP, MATCHED BEARINGS, i.e., 2 NO'S AS 1 PAIR. Firm to Quote
per NO
MAKE: RHP/ NSK/ FAG/ SKF/ NTN ONLY.

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %


